
X 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

NORTH MISSISSIPPI MEDICAL 
ATTN SARAH BECKHAM DIRHEALTH 
830 SOUTH GLOSTER STREET 
TUPELO MS 38801-4996 

CENTER INC 
INFO SV 

On.tllbove nUl1IbeI'ad ODIiciilllion It amended .1181 fDrIn In Item 14. The hOur and daIIIlpeclf18d for receipt 01 0IIeta 0 iIo 'Ildended. 0 il no\ ax!~ 

0t!enI mUll acknowledge receipt "'tllle .mendment prior Ie the hOur end dele Ipedfied In the loIic:it1tion or .. amendlld. by one of ttla folk>NinQ me_I: (a) By completing 
IIeml8 and 15. and rall.lTling copioI. of the _ndment; (b) By acknowledging receipt Of Itli, amancrnant on each copy Of the elf ... stbnHtad; or (e) BY 
repiII1Ita lett. or lelegram wIIictllneWels referencalo Ilia IOIieHaIIon III1d amendment ~ FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWlEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ~ by 
"lItua of lhil amendment yw delire\!) ctIange en off. already tubmilled, IUCh change may bol mede by telegram or lett .... provided each telegretn or letler m..... 
referance to the IOl1cItlltlon and this amendm en~ and I. raeei"ed prior to the opening hOur end date opeelfIad. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (lfraquired) Net Increase: $476.01 
0100A10DPS 2010 1117900000 EXFM004310 252EO 

13. THIS ITEM ONLV APPLlEI TO MODIFICAnoN 0' CONTRACTS/ORDER&' IT MODIfiES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM '4. 

A 6W8e~W:S~~ ?fe~E~o~ ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SpeCify aulhotlty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADe IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATlVE CHANGES (1r1lCh /15 chanll~$ln PII)'Inl1 omc.. 
appropriation deIa. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 03(b). 

c. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

O. 0 I HEK (SpeCifY type 01 mot:1iflCllt/cn ana IUlIlOrrry) 

UNILATERALMODIFICATION, FAR 43.103{b) 
E.IMPORTANT: C_or 00 Is not. 0 il '8C!Ulred to Ilgn \hIt documtnl and rlllum 

iIlduding 

Modification 0003 adjusts the quantity of surveillance reports for FY-2010 as follows: 


ITEM *1 is changed as follows: (see page 2). 


For FY-2010 the total amount of this contract is increased by $476.01, from $16,481.04 to 

$16,957.05. 


Continued ... 

ExI;ep! • provid,d lI"ein. eM terml end condition. of the doc..ment re1arenced in Item 9A or 1aA, ..her.loloro dlanoecl. remains unchanged and In 'ullforca and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type Of print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or ptlnt) 

Doris B. Kessler 
tee. DATE SIGNED 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1()'83) 
P....cribold by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 

lSC. DATE SIGNED'SII. COIITRACTORJOFFEROR 

NSN 15-1().{)1·152·1I070 
Pnevioul IIdltJon unullible 

http:16,957.05
http:16,481.04


2 

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUEO 
CONT TIONINUA SHEET CPSCMN-10-0096/0003 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

NORTH MISSISSIPPI MEDICAL CENTER INC 

m:MNO 

(Al 

TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM 

SUPPlll!SiSI!RVICeS 

(B) 

#1: 13,145/EA 

QUANTITY UNIT 

(C) (D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

Change Item 0001 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

fo11ows{arnount shown 

0001 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 
ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, 
SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL 
STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED 
STATEMENT OF WORK. 

369 EA 1.29 476.01 

MINIMUM 
MAXIMUM 

QTY: 
QTY: 

3,000 
15,000 

Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010 

ALL 
AND 

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

REMAIN UNCHANGED 

""TIONA!. FQfIIA 3311 (....1 
&po,Ioorod by GSA 
fAA (41 CFR) ~.II 0 



...... -

Memorandum 

Date: January 11,2011 

TO N.J. SCHEERS, DIRECTOR 
DIVISION OF PLANNING, BUDGET AND EV ALUA TION 

THRU DAVID SHOPE, BUDGET ANALYST PWJ­
FROM : DODIE KESSLER, CONTRACT SPECIALIST 

SUBJECT : CERTIFICATION OF PRIOR YEAR FUNDS 

MON: N/1O/4310/001 REQ: 4310-09-0018 

CONTRACTOR/SOURCE: SEE LIST BELOW 

PRODUCT/SERVICES: NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, FY 2010 

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 

0100AI0DPS 2010 1117900000 EXFM004310 252EO 

Prior year funds in the amount of $476.01 are certified available. 

CPSC-N-I0-0096 North Mississippi $ 476.01 

This increase is necessary inasmuch as the hospita11isted above reported more surveillance 
reports than originally estimated for this contract. 

1120111 
Date Signature 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CALL DODIE ON EXT. 7037 

CPSC Hotline: 1-800-638-CPSC(2772) H CPSC's Web Site: http://www.cpsc.gov 

------------_ 

http:http://www.cpsc.gov

